
saturno coupe

       12
       796g
       9552g

3
       0,0100m

prato coupe 
plate coupe
plato coupe
assiette
28cm
# 047001003585
# 047001003587
# 047001003589
# 047001003615
# 047001003617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

       12
       207g
       2484g

3
       0,0032m

prato coupe 
plate coupe
plato coupe
assiette
16cm
# 047004003585
# 047004003587
# 047004003589
# 047004003615
# 047004003617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

       12
       593g
       7116g

3
       0,0127m

prato fundo coupe 
deep plate coupe
plato hondo coupe
assiette creuse
24cm
# 047002503585
# 047002503587
# 047002503589
# 047002503615
# 047002503617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

# 055008003586
# 055008003588
# 055008003590
# 055008003616
# 055008003618

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

# 055009003586
# 055009003588
# 055009003590
# 055009003616
# 055009003618

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

       12
       352g
       4224g

3
       0,0010m

prato fundo coupe 
deep plate coupe
plato hondo coupe
assiette creuse
18cm
# 047003503585
# 047003503587
# 047003503589
# 047003503615
# 047003503617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

# 055009503586
# 055009503588
# 055009503590
# 055009503616
# 055009503618

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

# 055023603586
# 055023603588
# 055023603590
# 055023603616
# 055023603618

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

# 055009103586
# 055009103588
# 055009103590
# 055009103616
# 055009103618

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

rustico

prato coupe 
plate coupe
plato coupe
assiette

 

32cm
# 047000303585 blue
# 047000303587 yellow
# 047000303589 white
# 047000303615 grey
# 047000303617 red

       6
       1040g
       6240g

3
       0,0130m

       12
       525g
       6300g

3
       0,0080m

prato coupe 
plate coupe
plato coupe
assiette
24cm
# 047002003585
# 047002003587
# 047002003589
# 047002003615
# 047002003617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red

       12
       415g
       4980g

3
       0,0080m

prato coupe 
plate coupe
plato coupe
assiette
21cm
# 047003003585
# 047003003587
# 047003003589
# 047003003615
# 047003003617

blue
yellow
white
grey
red


